TUBE TOOLS
www.powermasteramerica.comTools for every conceivable need.....
TUBE
CLEANERS
w
w
w
.

CONNECTIONS - Suitable motor connection at one end and detachable ball bearing hand piece (tool holder) with threaded spindle
for tool head or brush at other end.
The size of the flexible shaft is based on internal diameter (I.D.) of the tube. The length of flexible shaft  required is the addition of
the length of the longest tube plus the distance between the mouth of the tube and the position of the power unit. The power unit
should be located so that the flexible shaft be kept as straight as possible.
GALVANISED STEEL STRIP OUTER CASING SPRING GUARD
MOTOR ENDDOUBLE WOUND GALVANISED INNER CORE
BALL BEARING HARD PIECE
TOOL END
SUGAR MILL TUBE CLEANERS
I.D.
1 &UP”
Inner Core  mm (inch) 12 - 13 (1/2”) 15 - 16 (5/8”) 19 - 20 (3/4”)
Outer Casing  mm (inch) 25 - 26 (1”) 31 - 32 (1.1/4”) 34 - 35 (1.3/8”)
mtr. feet Model No. Model No. Model No.
7.5 25.0 IFS-105-25 IFS-106-25 IFS-107-25
9.0 30.0 IFS-105-30 IFS-106-30 IFS-107-30
10.0 33.0 IFS-105-33 IFS-106-33 IFS-107-33
12.0 40.0 IFS-105-40 IFS-106-40 IFS-107-40
15.0 50.0 IFS-105-50 IFS-106-50 IFS-107-50
18.0 60.0 IFS-105-60 IFS-106-60 IFS-107-60
20.0 65.0 IFS-105-65 IFS-106-65 IFS-107-65
Length
IC-105 IC-106 IC-107
OC-105 OC-106 OC-107
HP-105 HP-106 HP-107